LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 1,032
1001 to 5000 154
5001 to 10000 79
10001 to 100000 482
100001 and Over 399
Total 2,146

276,069
349,059
608,081
27,637,301
344,238,091
373,108,601

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
06/02/2015
13.31.04



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Rank Investor

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

Sec. Group: ORD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

1 PERCO GROUP PTY LTD
<FSP A/C>

2 TY WEBB PTY LTD
<TY WEBB A/C>

3 CAPITOL HEALTH LIMITED

4 MRS SALLY ANNE KUCERA
<SALLY ANNE KUCERA A/C>

5 BOW LANE NOMINEES PTY LTD

6 NICK CONIDI PTY LTD

7 IDINOC PTY LTD
<J&R CONIDI FAMILY A/C>

8 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-GSCO ECA

9 AUSTRALIAN EXECUTOR TRUSTEES

LIMITED
<NO 1 ACCOUNT>

10 MR KYRIAKOS POUTAKIDIS

11 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

12 SUSAN & M.E. PTY LTD
<SUSAN & M.E. SUPER A/C>

13 CLEMENZA PTY LTD

14 IML HOLDINGS PTY LTD

15 SAGRADA FAMILIA HOLDINGS PTY
LTD

<SAGRADA FAMILIA A/C>

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Current

Balance

40,972,066

38,414,633

21,341,462

12,151,219

10,400,000

6,802,439

6,402,439

6,000,000

5,163,000

4,875,000

4,281,920

4,097,561

3,414,634

3,100,000

2,987,805

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 06/02/2015

REPORT TIME

13.30.26

% Issued

Capital

10.98%

10.30%

5.72%

3.26%

2.79%

1.82%

1.72%

1.61%

1.38%

1.31%

1.15%

1.10%

.92%

.83%

.80%



SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Rank Investor

16 TAYCOL NOMINEES PTY LTD
<211 A/C>

17 AGLUB INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<AGLUB INVESTMENTS A/C>

18 PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LTD
<ACCUM A/C>

19 JORDAN MASON

20 OLIVAB PTY LTD

<ABOLIV DISCRETIONARY A/C>

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

Current

Balance

2,696,000

2,532,857

2,503,853

2,134,146

2,134,146

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 06/02/2015
REPORT TIME 13.30.26

% Issued
Capital

12%
.68%
.67%

S57%

57%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

182,405,180

Investors
20 48.89%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

end of report

182,405,180
190,703,421
373,108,601

Investors
20 48.89%
2,126 51.11%
2,146 100.00%



	Attachment I - Investor Ranges_20150206
	Attachment J - First 20 Investors_20150206



