

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 06/02/2015 REPORT TIME : 13.31.04

SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

Ranges % Issued Capital Investors Securities

Security Group: ORD FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000	1,032	276,069	.07
1001 to 5000	154	349,059	.09
5001 to 10000	79	608,081	.16
10001 to 100000	482	27,637,301	7.41
100001 and Over	399	344,238,091	92.26
Total	2,146	373,108,601	100.00

end of report



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 06/02/2015

REPORT TIME : 13.30.26

1

SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. G	roup: ORD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES		
1	PERCO GROUP PTY LTD <fsp a="" c=""></fsp>	40,972,066	10.98%
2	TY WEBB PTY LTD <ty a="" c="" webb=""></ty>	38,414,633	10.30%
3	CAPITOL HEALTH LIMITED	21,341,462	5.72%
4	MRS SALLY ANNE KUCERA <sally a="" anne="" c="" kucera=""></sally>	12,151,219	3.26%
5	BOW LANE NOMINEES PTY LTD	10,400,000	2.79%
6	NICK CONIDI PTY LTD	6,802,439	1.82%
7	IDINOC PTY LTD <j&r a="" c="" conidi="" family=""></j&r>	6,402,439	1.72%
8	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-GSCO ECA	6,000,000	1.61%
9	AUSTRALIAN EXECUTOR TRUSTEES LIMITED <no 1="" account=""></no>	5,163,000	1.38%
10	MR KYRIAKOS POUTAKIDIS	4,875,000	1.31%
11	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	4,281,920	1.15%
12	SUSAN & M.E. PTY LTD <susan &="" a="" c="" m.e.="" super=""></susan>	4,097,561	1.10%
13	CLEMENZA PTY LTD	3,414,634	.92%
14	IML HOLDINGS PTY LTD	3,100,000	.83%
15	SAGRADA FAMILIA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <sagrada a="" c="" familia=""></sagrada>	2,987,805	.80%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 06/02/2015 REPORT TIME : 13.30.26

SAFETY MEDICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
16	TAYCOL NOMINEES PTY LTD <211 A/C>	2,696,000	.72%
17	AGLUB INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <aglub a="" c="" investments=""></aglub>	2,532,857	.68%
18	PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <accum a="" c=""></accum>	2,503,853	.67%
19	JORDAN MASON	2,134,146	.57%
20	OLIVAB PTY LTD <aboliv a="" c="" discretionary=""></aboliv>	2,134,146	.57%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	In 182,405,180	vestors 20 48.89%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	182,405,180	20	48.89%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	190,703,421	2,126	51.11%
GRAND TOTAL:	373,108,601	2,146	100.00%

end of report